DISTRICT HEATING AND COOLING
District energy is an efficient technology that meets the need
for central heating and cooling in a simple, convenient and
secure way. The expansion of district energy has reduced
emission of greenhouse gases from heating and cooling
by about 20%, while the economics are very competitive
compared to other forms of heating and cooling.

Q HHW
Prim.
(gpm)
Q HHW
Sec.
(gpm)
LTHW DHW Recirc HHW Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
11.ACM
ETS11ACM-250-750 250 750 6.8 5.2 30.7 61.3 2 1.25 1.25 2.5 98 38 64 1100
ETS11ACM-560-500 560 500 17.7 14.0 25.3 51.2 2.5 1.25 1.25 2.5 98 38 64 1150
ETS11ACM-1000-1250 1000 1250 27.3 21.0 52.0 102.2 2.5 1.5 1.25 3 106 38 68 1370
ETS11ACM-1000-1850 1000 1850 27.3 21.0 77.0 151.3 3 1.5 1.25 3 110 38 69 1460
11.AC
ETS11AC-250-750 250 750 6.8 5.2 30.7 61.3 2 1.25 1.25 2.5 112 38 64 1225
ETS11AC-560-500 560 500 17.7 14.0 25.3 51.2 2.5 1.25 1.25 2.5 112 38 64 1285
ETS11AC-1000-1250 1000 1250 27.3 21.0 52.0 102.2 2.5 1.5 1.25 3 122 38 68 1542
ETS11AC-1000-1850 1000 1850 27.3 21.0 77.0 151.3 3 1.5 1.25 3 130 38 70 1839
ETS11AC-1850-5500 1850 5500 50.6 38.9 226.0 450.0 4 2 1.25 5 176 39 77 2981
11.ADM
ETS11ADM-250-750 250 750 6.8 5.2 30.7 61.3 2 1.25 1.25 2.5 102 38 68 1130
ETS11ADM-1000-1250 1000 1250 27.3 21.0 52.0 102.2 2.5 1.5 1.25 3 112 38 68 1426
ETS11ADM-1000-1850 1000 1850 27.3 21.0 77.0 151.3 3 1.5 1.25 3 118 38 78 2674
11.AD
ETS11AD-250-750 250 750 6.8 5.2 30.7 61.3 2 1.25 1.25 2.5 102 38 64 1585
ETS11AD-1000-1250 1000 1250 27.3 21.0 52.0 102.2 2.5 1.5 1.25 3 112 36 68 2097
ETS11AD-1000-1850 1000 1850 27.3 21.0 77.0 151.3 3 1.5 1.25 3 118 38 78 2401
ETS11AD-1850-5500 1850 5500 50.6 38.9 226.0 450.0 4 2 1.25 5 213 53 78 4041
11.BC
ETS11BC-250-750 250 750 6.8 5.2 30.7 61.3 2 1.25 1.25 2.5 98 40 64 1112
ETS11BC-560-500 560 500 17.7 14.0 25.3 51.2 2.5 1.25 1.25 2.5 98 40 64 1162
ETS11BC-1000-1250 1000 1250 27.3 21.0 52.0 102.2 2.5 1.5 1.25 3 106 40 68 1382
ETS11BC-1000-1850 1000 1850 27.3 21.0 77.0 151.3 3 1.5 1.25 3 110 40 69 1472
ETS11BC-1850-5500 1850 5500 50.6 38.9 226.0 450.0 4 2 1.25 5 213 53 78 3010
11.BD
ETS11BD-250-750 250 750 6.8 5.2 30.7 61.3 2 1.25 1.25 2.5 102 40 64 1600
ETS11BD-560-500 560 500 17.7 14.0 25.3 51.2 2.5 1.25 1.25 2.5 102 40 64 1650
ETS11BD-1000-1250 1000 1250 27.3 21.0 52.0 102.2 2.5 1.5 1.25 3 112 40 68 2100
ETS11BD-1000-1850 1000 1850 27.3 21.0 77.0 151.3 3 1.5 1.25 3 118 40 77 2431
ETS11BD-1850-5500 1850 5500 50.6 38.9 226.0 450.0 4 2 1.25 5 213 60 78 4071
11.BDM
ETS11BDM-250-750 250 750 6.8 5.2 30.7 61.3 2 1.25 1.25 2.5 102 38 64 1160
ETS11BDM-1000-1250 1000 1250 27.3 21.0 52.0 102.2 2.5 1.5 1.25 3 118 38 77 1376
ETS11BDM-1000-1850 1000 1850 27.3 21.0 77.0 151.3 3 1.5 1.25 3 118 38 77 2681
Energetx Systems reserves the right to change specifications without prior notification
150 Monument Road, suite 207
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004